October 2025

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Student Association - Room 4DA

Friday

Sneak Peek at Next
Month’s Events

v" Tuesday, November 4th
o Election Day — No classes!
v" Thursday, November 6th
o Open House
v" Tuesday, November 11th
o Veteran’s Day — No School!
v Wednesday, November 12th
o Virtual Financial Aid Night
Sponsored by St. Joseph’s
(English Version @ 6:45PM)
v Thursday, November 13" through
Thursday, November 20"
o Mid-Term Exams
o 11/13& 11/14
—  Math & ENL/FL
o 11/17& 11/18
-  ELA/Arts & SS
o 11/19& 11/20
—  Sci, PhyEd & Health
v" Monday, November 17t through
Friday, November 21
o  Spirit Week
v" Thursday, November 20t
o Parent-Teacher Evening
v Friday, November 21
o Pep Rally
o  Parent-Teacher Afternoon
Tuesday, November 25%"
o  Financial Aid Night
v" Thursday, November 27" & Friday,
November 28t
o Thanksgiving Recess — No School!

\

Have you joined the
Student Association yet?

1|

2_|

3

|

Yom Kippur
Schools Closed

9

10

Senior Parent
College Night
6:45 PM

Virtual Financial Aid Night
Sponsored by St. Joseph’s
(English Version)

6:45 PM

13|

14

15

16

17

Italian Heritage &
Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Schools Closed

Hispanic-Heritage
Celebration

End of the
1% Marking Period

Curriculum Night
6:30 PM —Gym 3

20

21

22

23

24

Diwali
Schools Closed

College & Career Fair
Gym 3 —Pds. 3-6

Report Card Distribution

Haunted House &
Halloween Dance

27

28

29

30

31

Halloween
After School Movie
3:15 PM - Auditorium

Virtual Financial Aid Night
(Spanish Version)
6:45 PM

Fall Blood Drive
Donate Today!




