October 2025



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Sneak Peek at Next			1	2	3
Month's Events				Yom Kippur	
✓ Tuesday, November 4th○ Election Day – No classes!✓ Thursday, November 6th				Schools Closed	
Open House✓ Tuesday, November 11th	6	7	8	9	10
Veteran's Day – No School!					•
 ✓ Wednesday, November 12th ○ Virtual Financial Aid Night Sponsored by St. Joseph's (English Version @ 6:45PM) 			Senior Parent College Night 6:45 PM	Virtual Financial Aid Night Sponsored by St. Joseph's (English Version) 6:45 PM	
√ Thursday, November 13 th through					
Thursday, November 20 th	13	14	15	16	17
 Mid-Term Exams 11/13 & 11/14 Math & ENL/FL 11/17 & 11/18 ELA/Arts & SS 11/19 & 11/20 Sci, PhyEd & Health 	Italian Heritage & Indigenous Peoples' Day Schools Closed		Hispanic-Heritage Celebration	End of the 1 st Marking Period Curriculum Night 6:30 PM – Gym 3	•
✓ Monday, November 17 th through	20	21	22	23	24
Friday, November 21 st ○ Spirit Week ✓ Thursday, November 20 th ○ Parent-Teacher Evening ✓ Friday, November 21 st ○ Pep Rally ○ Parent-Teacher Afternoon	Diwali Schools Closed	College & Career Fair Gym 3 – Pds. 3-6		Report Card Distribution	Haunted House & Halloween Dance
✓ Tuesday, November 25 th	27	28	29	30	31
 ○ Financial Aid Night ✓ Thursday, November 27th & Friday, November 28th ○ Thanksgiving Recess – No School! 			Halloween After School Movie 3:15 PM - Auditorium		Fall Blood Drive Donate Today!
Have you joined the Student Association yet?			Virtual Financial Aid Night (Spanish Version) 6:45 PM		